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Wyniki

Punkty: AQUA 2024

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.
1. Kacer Maria 12 BOSIR Brzesko 9:42.05 551
50m; 31.84 31.84 250m: 2:56.44 36.42 450m: 5:24.37 36.99 650m: 7:52.49 36.94

100m: 1:07.04  35.20 300m: 3:33.25 36.81  500m: 6:01.29 36.92  700m: 8:29.61  37.12

150m: 1:43.22  36.18 350m: 4:10.38 37.13  550m: 6:38.55 37.26  750m: 9:06.49  36.88

200m: 2:20.02  36.80 400m: 4:47.38 37.00 600m: 7:15.55 37.00 800m: 9:42.05 35.56

2. Kalisz Matgorzata 12 Sokoét-Moscice Tarnéw 9:47.81 535
50m: 32.35 32.35 250m: 3:01.02 37.46  450m: 5:30.43 36.94 650m: 7:59.58 37.42

100m: 1:09.03  36.68 300m: 3:38.18 37.16 500m: 6:07.82 37.39  700m: 8:36.29  36.71

150m: 1:46.15 37.12 350m: 4:15.96 37.78 550m: 6:45.25 37.43 750m: 9:12.96 36.67

200m: 2:23.56  37.41 400m: 4:53.49 37.53 600m: 7:22.16 36.91  800m: 9:47.81  34.85

3. Resiuta Weronika 12  UKS SP 8 Chrzanéw 10:01.15 500
50m:  31.90 31.90 250m: 3:00.74  37.64  450m: 5:34.49 39.22  650m: 8:10.00 38.66

100m: 1:08.17  36.27 300m: 3:38.75 38.01 500m: 6:12.95 38.46  700m: 8:48.69  38.69

150m: 1:45.27  37.10 350m: 4:16.57 37.82  550m: 6:52.00 39.05 750m: 9:27.25  38.56

200m: 2:23.10  37.83 400m: 4:55.27 38.70 600m: 7:31.34 39.34  800m: 10:01.15  33.90

4. Mikuta Maria 12  Solne Miasto Wieliczka 10:08.11 483
50m:  33.90  33.90 250m: 3:07.49 38.45  450m: 5:42.63 39.12  650m: 8:17.60  38.55

100m: 1:11.93  38.03 300m: 3:46.16 38.67 500m: 6:21.51 38.88  700m: 8:55.72  38.12

150m: 1:50.55 38.62 350m: 4:25.07 38.91 550m: 7:00.26 38.75 750m: 9:33.54 37.82

200m: 2:29.04  38.49 400m: 5:03.51 38.44  600m: 7:39.05 38.79  800m: 10:08.11  34.57

5. Was Amelia 12 Olimpijczyk Brzesko 10:16.12 465
50m:  34.88  34.88 250m: 3:11.20 39.51  450m: 5:48.13 39.14  650m: 8:22.21  38.24

100m: 1:13.31  38.43 300m: 3:51.11 39.91  500m: 6:26.92 38.79  700m: 9:00.57  38.36

150m: 1:52.16  38.85 350m: 4:30.00 38.89  550m: 7:05.70 38.78  750m: 9:38.76  38.19

200m: 2:31.69  39.53 400m: 5:08.99 38.99 600m: 7:43.97 38.27  800m: 10:16.12  37.36

6. Werner Aleksandra 12 SMS Galicja Krakéw 10:25.18 445
50m:  33.37  33.37 250m: 3:07.60 38.79  450m: 5:46.98  40.15  650m: 8:28.04  40.26

100m: 1:11.30  37.93 300m: 3:47.23 39.63 500m: 6:27.21  40.23  700m: 9:09.02  40.98

150m: 1:49.80 38.50 350m: 4:27.29 40.06 550m: 7:07.12 39.91 750m: 9:48.61 39.59

200m: 2:28.81  39.01 400m: 5:06.83 39.54  600m: 7:47.78 40.66  800m: 10:25.18  36.57

7. tukasik Greta 12  Solne Miasto Wieliczka 10:40.50 414
50m:  36.47  36.47 250m: 3:21.44  40.99  450m: 6:05.00 40.45  650m: 8:46.61  40.26

100m: 1:17.46 40.99 300m: 4:02.20 40.76 500m: 6:46.07 41.07 700m: 9:26.12 39.51

150m: 1:59.12  41.66 350m: 4:43.31  41.11  550m: 7:26.23  40.16  750m: 10:05.83  39.71

200m: 2:40.45  41.33 400m: 5:24.55  41.24  600m: 8:06.35  40.12  800m: 10:40.50  34.67

8. Kilbsek Pola 12  Sokoét-Moscice Tarnéw 10:41.58 412
50m; 35.43 35.43 250m: 3:15.58 40.05 450m: 5:58.99 41.50 650m: 8:43.27 40.28

100m: 1:14.30  38.87 300m: 3:56.44  40.86  500m: 6:40.40 41.41  700m: 9:24.01  40.74

150m: 1:54.58  40.28 350m: 4:36.64  40.20  550m: 7:21.62  41.22  750m: 10:04.44  40.43

200m: 2:35.53 40.95 400m: 5:17.49 40.85 600m: 8:02.99 41.37 800m: 10:41.58 37.14

9. Grajdura Maja 12 Peyomi Tarnow 10:50.78 394
50m:  34.47  34.47 250m: 3:12.70  40.53  450m: 5:59.40 4217  650m: 8:47.63  42.08

100m: 1:13.00 38.53 300m: 3:54.06 41.36 500m: 6:41.21 41.81  700m: 9:29.45  41.82

150m: 1:52.18  39.18 350m: 4:35.44  41.38  550m: 7:23.16 41.95  750m: 10:11.50  42.05

200m: 2:32.17  39.99 400m: 5:17.23  41.79  600m: 8:05.55 42.39  800m: 10:50.78  39.28

10. Braniecka lga 12 Korona 1919 Krakoéw 10:54.04 388
50m: 36.86  36.86 250m: 3:22.30  41.05  450m: 6:07.47 4125  650m: 8:53.85  41.28

100m: 1:17.86  41.00 300m: 4:03.60 41.30 500m: 6:49.11 41.64  700m: 9:35.07 41.22

150m: 1:59.38  41.52 350m: 4:45.02  41.42  550m: 7:30.87 41.76  750m: 10:16.20  41.13

200m: 2:41.25 41.87 400m: 5:26.22 41.20 600m: 8:12.57 41.70 800m: 10:54.04 37.84

11. Ksigzczyk Liliana 12 Peyomi Tarnow 10:54.49 388
50m:  35.13  35.13 250m: 3:18.57  41.66  450m: 6:07.82 4226  650m: 8:54.96  41.01

100m: 1:15.06  39.93 300m: 4:00.96  42.39  500m: 6:49.94  42.12  700m: 9:35.69  40.73

150m: 1:55.46 40.40 350m: 4:43.30 42.34 550m: 7:31.81 41.87 750m: 10:16.90 41.21

200m: 2:36.91  41.45 400m: 5:25.56  42.26 ~ 600m: 8:13.95 42.14  800m: 10:54.49  37.59
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12. Burek Zuzanna 12  Sokot-Moscice Tarnéw 10:56.31 384
50m: 37.15  37.15 250m: 3:21.53 41.35  450m: 6:07.08  40.61  650m: 8:55.02  42.07

100m: 1:18.27 41.12 300m: 4:03.50 41.97 500m: 6:48.91 41.83 700m: 9:36.60 41.58

150m: 1:59.04  40.77 350m: 4:45.08 4158  550m: 7:30.78  41.87  750m: 10:18.55  41.95

200m: 2:40.18  41.14 400m: 5:26.47 41.39  600m: 8:12.95 42.17  800m: 10:56.31  37.76

13. Mamuszka Anna 12 Korona 1919 Krakéw 10:58.92 380
50m: 37.31 37.31 250m: 3:27.68 43.63  450m: 6:18.12 4231  650m: 9:02.88  39.33

100m: 1:19.05  41.74 300m: 4:11.09 4341  500m: 7:00.65 4253  700m: 9:42.80  39.92

150m: 2:00.98  41.93 350m: 4:53.88 42,79  550m: 7:42.39  41.74  750m: 10:22.02  39.22

200m: 2:44.05  43.07 400m: 5:35.81 41.93  600m: 8:23.55 41.16  800m: 10:58.92  36.90

14. Dorociak Natalia 12  Korona 1919 Krakéw 11:00.20 378
50m: 38.16  38.16 250m: 3:25.44  40.80  450m: 6:12.96  41.17  650m: 8:59.30  42.07

100m: 1:20.26  42.10 300m: 4:07.37 41.93  500m: 6:54.74  41.78  700m: 9:41.16  41.86

150m: 2:02.36  42.10 350m: 4:49.67 4230 550m: 7:35.86 41.12  750m: 10:22.23  41.07

200m: 2:44.64  42.28 400m: 5:31.79 4212 600m: 8:17.23  41.37  800m: 11:00.20  37.97

15. Mardon Oliwia 12 BOSIR Brzesko 11:03.46 372
50m: 35.32 35.32 250m: 3:20.13 41.39  450m: 6:10.13  42.25  650m: 9:01.66  43.03

100m: 1:15.37  40.05 300m: 4:02.29 4216  500m: 6:52.24 4211  700m: 9:44.31  42.65

150m: 1:56.64  41.27 350m: 4:45.69 43.40 550m: 7:35.52  43.28  750m: 10:25.83  41.52

200m: 2:38.74  42.10 400m: 5:27.88 4219  600m: 8:18.63  43.11  800m: 11:03.46  37.63

16. Szerlag Antonina 12  SMS Galicja Krakéw 11:03.70 372
50m: 36.14  36.14 250m: 3:25.33 41.81  450m: 6:15.55  43.18  650m: 9:03.42  42.10

100m: 1:18.47  42.33 300m: 4:08.11 42,78  500m: 6:58.12 4257  700m: 9:45.14  41.72

150m: 2:01.04 42.57 350m: 4:50.01 41.90 550m: 7:39.88 41.76 750m: 10:26.96 41.82

200m: 2:43.52  42.48 400m: 5:32.37 4236  600m: 8:21.32  41.44  800m: 11:03.70  36.74

17. Skubis Weronika 12 Omega Olkusz 11:05.83 368
50m:  34.77  34.77 250m: 3:21.12 43.28  450m: 6:12.70  43.13  650m: 9:05.25 = 42.32

100m: 1:14.73 39.96 300m: 4:03.00 41.88 500m: 6:56.15 43.45 700m: 9:48.68 43.43

150m: 1:55.90  41.17 350m:  4:46.47 43.47  550m: 7:39.13  42.98  750m: 10:30.48  41.80

200m: 2:37.84  41.94 400m: 5:29.57 43.10 600m: 8:22.93  43.80 800m: 11:05.83  35.35

18. Skrzypek Weronika 12 SMS Galicja Krakdw 11:07.92 365
50m: 35.82 35.82 250m: 3:22.10 4256  450m: 6:13.24  43.33  650m: 9:04.97  42.09

100m: 1:16.50  40.68 300m: 4:04.15 42,05 500m: 6:56.21  42.97  700m: 9:46.51  41.54

150m: 1:58.29 41.79 350m: 4:46.57 42.42 550m: 7:38.39 42.18 750m: 10:27.90 41.39

200m: 2:39.54  41.25 400m: 5:29.91 43.34  600m: 8:22.88 4449  800m: 11:07.92  40.02

19. Podgérska tucja 12 STP Nowy Sacz 11:10.90 360
50m:  37.32  37.32 250m: 3:27.31 4253  450m: 6:19.43  42.79  650m: 9:09.91  42.67

100m: 1:19.71 42.39 300m: 4:10.19 42.88 500m: 7:02.32 42.89 700m: 9:52.44 42.53

150m: 2:02.05  42.34 350m: 4:53.54 4335  550m: 7:44.54 4222  750m: 10:33.32  40.88

200m: 2:44.78  42.73 400m: 5:36.64  43.10 600m: 8:27.24 42,70  800m: 11:10.90  37.58

20. Chmiel Martyna 12 SMS Galicja Krakdw 11:15.75 352
50m:  37.28  37.28 250m: 3:27.58 4273  450m: 6:19.80  43.25  650m: 9:13.02  43.72

100m: 1:19.29  42.01 300m: 4:10.47 4289  500m: 7:03.16 43.36  700m: 9:55.51  42.49

150m: 2:02.10 42.81 350m: 4:53.60 43.13 550m: 7:46.10 42.94 750m: 10:36.97 41.46

200m: 2:44.85  42.75 400m: 5:36.55 4295  600m: 8:29.30 43.20  800m: 11:15.75  38.78

21. Gatek Barbara 12 BOSIR Brzesko 11:17.20 350
50m:  37.48  37.48 250m: 3:27.15 4287  450m: 6:20.49 4341  650m: 9:13.27  43.12

100m: 1:19.46 41.98 300m: 4:10.39 43.24 500m: 7:04.47 43.98 700m: 9:56.53 43.26

150m: 2:02.09  42.63 350m: 4:53.88 4349  550m: 7:47.56  43.09  750m: 10:37.62  41.09

200m: 2:44.28  42.19 400m: 5:37.08 43.20 600m: 8:30.15 4259  800m: 11:17.20  39.58

22. Nowak Julia 12 SMS Galicja Krakéw 11:18.23 348
50m; 38.14 38.14 250m: 3:30.10 43.25 450m:  6:23.99 43.42 650m: 9:15.85 44.14

100m: 1:20.78  42.64 300m: 4:13.63 4353  500m: 7:06.09 4210  700m: 9:59.67  43.82

150m: 2:03.61  42.83 350m: 4:57.27 43.64  550m: 7:49.76  43.67  750m: 10:41.08  41.41

200m: 2:46.85 43.24 400m: 5:40.57 43.30 600m: 8:31.71 41.95 800m: 11:18.23 37.15
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Pozycja

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

20.

30.

31.

32.

33.

Toporczyk Zuzanna

50m: 37.56  37.56
100m: 1:20.36  42.80
150m: 2:03.78  43.42
200m: 2:46.25  42.47
Dejana Chiara
50m; 37.56 37.56
100m: 1:20.11 4255
150m: 2:03.04  42.93
200m: 2:47.06  44.02
Ksigzek Joanna
50m: 37.26  37.26
100m: 1:19.11  41.85
150m: 2:01.77  42.66
200m: 2:44.84  43.07
Czuchra Laura
50m; 37.85 37.85
100m: 1:21.04  43.19
150m: 2:03.44  42.40
200m: 2:46.62  43.18
Zaborska |dalia
50m:  37.37  37.37
100m: 1:18.88  41.51
150m: 2:01.34 42.46
200m: 2:45.58  44.24
Glogowska Natalia
50m:  36.90  36.90
100m: 1:19.80  42.90
150m: 2:03.71 4391
200m: 2:47.73 44.02
Tomaszewska Antonina
50m:  37.27  37.27
100m: 1:18.98  41.71
150m: 2:01.74 42.76
200m: 2:45.10 43.36
Olearczyk Martyna
50m:  39.20  39.20
100m: 1:23.54 44.34
150m: 2:06.95  43.41
200m: 2:50.28  43.33
Piech Zofia
50m; 39.77 39.77
100m: 1:23.39  43.62
150m: 2:07.47 44.08
200m; 2:52.14  44.67
Jedrzejczyk Julia
50m:  37.98  37.98
100m: 1:21.65 43.67
150m: 2:06.06  44.41
200m: 2:50.91  44.85
Kupiec Magdalena
50m: 39.81  39.81
100m: 1:23.93  44.12
150m: 2:09.76  45.83
200m: 2:55.04 45.28

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

Rok ur.

12
3:29.29
4:12.76
4:56.45
5:39.66

12
3:30.63
4:13.65
4:56.74
5:40.67

12
3:28.12
4:10.97
4:53.73
5:36.52

12
3:29.86
4:13.47
4:57.53
5:40.80

12
3:27.96
4:10.81
4:54.52
5:38.35

12
3:31.10
4:14.88
4:58.36
5:42.09

12
3:27.96
4:11.87
4:55.62
5:39.35

12
3:34.69
4:18.40
5:02.01
5:45.50

12
3:36.36
4:20.26
5:04.43
5:48.60

12
3:35.24
4:19.65
5:04.37
5:49.06

12
3:40.06
4:25.57
5:11.46
5:55.33

Osemka Oswiecim
43.04  450m: 6:23.39
43.47 500m: 7:06.54
43.69  550m: 7:49.82
4321  600m: 8:32.94
SMS Galicja Krakéw
43.57 450m: 6:23.78
43.02  500m: 7:06.94
43.09  550m: 7:51.34
43.93  600m: 8:34.29
Olimpijczyk Krakéw
43.28  450m: 6:19.99
42.85  500m: 7:04.10
4276  550m: 7:47.69
42.79  600m: 8:31.32
Peyomi Tarnéw

43.24 450m: 6:24.93
4361  500m: 7:07.88
44.06  550m: 7:52.46
43.27  600m: 8:36.13
Osemka Oswiecim
42.38  450m: 6:22.53
42.85  500m: 7:06.24
4371 550m: 7:50.12
43.83  600m: 8:34.08
SMS Galicja Krakéw
43.37  450m: 6:26.21
43.78 500m: 7:10.35
43.48  550m: 7:54.52
43.73  600m: 8:39.14
Korona 1919 Krakéw
42.86  450m: 6:22.81
4391  500m: 7:07.62
43.75 550m: 7:52.23
43.73  600m: 8:36.68
Osemka Os$wiecim
44.41  450m: 6:29.33
43.71 500m: 7:12.43
4361  550m: 7:55.49
43.49  600m: 8:40.73
Solne Miasto Wieliczka
44.22 450m: 6:33.12
43.90 500m: 7:16.82
44.17  550m: 7:58.53
44.17  600m: 8:42.81
STP Nowy Sgcz
44.33  450m: 6:33.82
44.41 500m: 7:18.33
4472  550m: 8:03.23
44.69  600m: 8:47.95
Solne Miasto Wieliczka
45.02 450m: 6:41.48
4551  500m: 7:26.29
45890  550m: 8:11.28
43.87 600m: 8:55.84

43.73
43.15
43.28
43.12

43.11
43.16
44.40
42.95

43.47
44.11
43.59
43.63

44.13
42.95
44.58
43.67

44.18
43.71
43.88
43.96

44.12
44.14
44.17
44.62

43.46
44.81
44.61
44.45

43.83
43.10
43.06
45.24

44.52
43.70
41.71
44.28

44.76
44.51
44.90
44.72

46.15
44.81
44.99
44.56

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

Czas

11:19.01
9:16.16
9:58.27

10:39.88

11:19.01

11:21.13
9:17.53
10:00.21
10:41.57
11:21.13

11:23.37
9:15.09
9:58.74

10:42.01

11:23.37

11:24.36
9:19.31
10:02.48
10:44.79
11:24.36

11:25.06
9:17.20
10:00.79
10:43.86
11:25.06

11:26.59
9:22.82
10:06.43
10:48.31
11:26.59

11:27.71
9:20.09
10:03.97
10:47.78
11:27.71

11:30.44
9:23.80
10:07.11
10:49.75
11:30.44

11:33.74
9:26.64
10:10.64
10:53.43
11:33.74

11:42.07
9:32.36
10:16.64
11:00.15
11:42.07

11:45.85
9:39.68
10:22.41
11:05.50
11:45.85

Pkt.

347
43.22
42.11
41.61
39.13

344
43.24
42.68
41.36
39.56

340
43.77
43.65
43.27
41.36

339
43.18
43.17
42.31
39.57

338
43.12
43.59
43.07
41.20

336
43.68
43.61
41.88
38.28

334
43.41
43.88
43.81
39.93

330
43.07
43.31
42.64
40.69

325
43.83
44.00
42.79
40.31

314
44.41
44.28
4351
41.92

309
43.84
42.73
43.09
40.35
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34. Kubowicz Natalia 12 SMS Galicja Krakéw 11:46.12 309
50m: 39.85 39.85 250m: 3:38.27 4491  450m: 6:39.58  45.59 650m: 9:38.91  44.79

100m: 1:24.13 44.28 300m: 4:23.54 45.27 500m: 7:24.43 44.85 700m: 10:21.98 43.07

150m: 2:08.77  44.64 350m: 5:08.47 44.93 550m: 8:09.40  44.97 750m: 11:06.13  44.15

200m: 2:53.36  44.59 400m: 5:53.99 45.52 600m: 8:54.12 4472  800m: 11:46.12  39.99

35. Pokrywka Zuzanna 12 Solne Miasto Wieliczka 11:50.04 303
50m; 39.67 39.67 250m: 3:45.76 46.42 450m: 6:47.15 44.20 650m: 9:47.11 44.94

100m: 1:26.23  46.56 300m: 4:31.58 45.82 500m: 7:31.67  44.52 700m: 10:29.10  41.99

150m: 2:12.76  46.53 350m: 5:16.86 45.28 550m: 8:17.23  45.56 750m: 11:10.40  41.30

200m: 2:59.34  46.58 400m: 6:02.95 46.09 600m: 9:02.17  44.94  800m: 11:50.04  39.64

36. Muszalska Julia 12 Omega Olkusz 11:52.64 300
50m: 37.74 37.74 250m: 3:37.83 4568  450m: 6:39.05  45.86 650m: 9:44.07  46.56

100m: 1:21.76  44.02 300m: 4:23.08 45.25 500m: 7:25.20  46.15 700m: 10:30.47  46.40

150m: 2:06.45  44.69 350m: 5:08.36 45.28 550m: 8:11.01  45.81 750m: 11:14.35  43.88

200m: 2:52.15  45.70 400m: 5:53.19 44.83 600m: 8:57.51  46.50 800m: 11:52.64  38.29

37. Stachura Natasza 12 Korona 1919 Krakéw 11:55.03 297
50m: 38.33  38.33 250m: 3:40.03 4533  450m: 6:43.00 45.95 650m: 9:46.37  45.25

100m: 1:23.00 44.67 300m: 4:25.69 45.66 500m: 7:28.87  45.87 700m: 10:31.26  44.89

150m: 2:08.74  45.74 350m: 5:11.46 45.77 550m: 8:14.97  46.10 750m: 11:15.20  43.94

200m: 2:54.70 45.96 400m: 5:57.05 45.59 600m: 9:01.12 46.15 800m: 11:55.03 39.83

38. Mazurek Nila 12  Siemacha Krakéw 11:55.82 296
50m: 37.24  37.24 250m: 3:35.21 4596  450m: 6:39.36  46.04 650m: 9:44.18  46.64

100m: 1:19.79 4255 300m: 4:20.89 45.68 500m: 7:25.16  45.80 700m: 10:30.65  46.47

150m: 2:03.79 44.00 350m: 5:07.09 46.20 550m: 8:11.17 46.01 750m: 11:16.37 45,72

200m: 2:49.25  45.46 400m: 5:53.32 46.23 600m: 8:57.54  46.37  800m: 11:55.82  39.45

39. Ciesla Aleksandra 12 BOSIR Brzesko 11:58.93 292
50m: 39.15 39.15 250m: 3:35.90 4430  450m: 6:36.49  45.42 650m: 9:40.45  46.39

100m: 1:22.62 43.47 300m: 4:20.51 44.61 500m: 7:22.06 45.57 700m: 10:27.16 46.71

150m: 2:07.16  44.54 350m: 5:05.59 45.08 550m: 8:08.15  46.09 750m: 11:13.57  46.41

200m: 2:51.60 44.44 400m: 5:51.07 45.48 600m: 8:54.06 4591 800m: 11:58.93 45.36

40. Molenda Ewa 12  Siemacha Krakéw 12:02.49 288
50m: 36.26  36.26 250m: 3:36.93 46.94  450m: 6:43.03  47.22 650m: 9:50.57  45.83

100m: 1:18.49  42.23 300m: 4:22.40 45.47 500m: 7:30.48  47.45 700m: 10:37.41  46.84

150m: 2:03.18 44.69 350m: 5:08.83 46.43 550m: 8:17.64 47.16 750m:; 11:21.37 43.96

200m: 2:49.99  46.81 400m: 5:55.81 46.98 600m: 9:04.74  47.10  800m: 12:02.49  41.12

41. LesSniowska Zuzanna 12 Olimpijczyk Krakéw 12:11.22 278
50m:  40.32  40.32 250m: 3:46.39 46.84  450m: 6:51.70  46.08 650m: 9:57.15  47.00

100m: 1:26.18 45.86 300m: 4:32.52 46.13 500m: 7:37.73 46.03 700m: 10:43.91 46.76

150m: 2:12.62  46.44 350m: 5:19.22 46.70  550m: 8:24.24  46.51 750m: 11:28.87  44.96

200m: 2:59.55  46.93 400m: 6:05.62 46.40  600m: 9:10.15 4591  800m: 12:11.22  42.35

42. Michalska Aleksandra 12  Jordan Krakéw 12:15.70 273
50m: 41.84 41.84 250m: 3:48.75 47.13 450m: 6:57.45 46.98 650m: 10:04.46 46.32

100m: 1:27.92  46.08 300m: 4:36.49 47.74  500m: 7:44.33  46.88 700m: 10:51.20  46.74

150m: 2:14.51 46.59 350m: 5:23.69 47.20 550m: 8:31.40 47.07 750m:; 11:35.88 44.68

200m: 3:01.62  47.11 400m: 6:10.47 46.78 600m: 9:18.14  46.74  800m: 12:15.70  39.82

43. Wisniewska Milena 12 Olimpijczyk Krakéw 12:16.96 271
50m:  41.24  41.24 250m: 3:50.27 47.88  450m: 6:59.92  47.25 650m: 10:05.71  46.43

100m: 1:27.16 45.92 300m: 4:38.02 47.75 500m: 7:45.86 45.94 700m: 10:52.08 46.37

150m: 2:14.93  47.77 350m: 5:25.26 4724  550m: 8:32.85  46.99 750m: 11:36.22  44.14

200m: 3:02.39  47.46 400m: 6:12.67 47.41 600m: 9:19.28  46.43  800m: 12:16.96  40.74

44. Szalas Amelia 12  Solne Miasto Wieliczka 12:18.00 270
50m; 41.43 41.43 250m: 3:45.71 46.78 450m: 6:54.21 47.28 650m: 10:03.99 47.56

100m: 1:26.11  44.68 300m: 4:32.90 47.19 500m: 7:41.77  47.56 700m: 10:51.26  47.27

150m: 2:12.31  46.20 350m: 5:19.85 46.95 550m: 8:28.95  47.18 750m: 11:38.18  46.92

200m: 2:58.93  46.62 400m: 6:06.93 47.08 600m: 9:16.43  47.48  800m: 12:18.00  39.82
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45. Biestek Adrianna 12  Solne Miasto Wieliczka 12:18.44 270
50m: 41.01 41.01 250m: 3:48.75 46.19 450m: 6:55.05 45.88 650m: 10:01.72 46.71

100m: 1:27.81 46.80 300m: 4:35.39 46.64 500m: 7:41.06 46.01 700m: 10:48.41 46.69

150m: 2:15.52 47.71 350m: 5:22.39 47.00 550m: 8:27.89 46.83 750m: 11:33.49 45.08

200m: 3:02.56 47.04 400m: 6:09.17 46.78 600m: 9:15.01 47.12 800m: 12:18.44 44.95

46. Kepa Julia 12 H20 Bochnia 12:20.02 268
50m; 43.07 43.07 250m: 3:52.09 46.19 450m: 6:59.41 46.91 650m: 10:05.98 46.47

100m: 1:31.38 48.31 300m: 4:39.38 47.29 500m: 7:46.66 47.25 700m: 10:51.99 46.01

150m: 2:18.97 47.59 350m: 5:25.85 46.47 550m: 8:32.76 46.10 750m: 11:37.20 45.21

200m: 3:05.90 46.93 400m: 6:12.50 46.65 600m: 9:19.51 46.75 800m: 12:20.02 42.82

47. Lisowska Zuzanna 12 Osemka Os$wiecim 12:30.53 257
50m: 39.15 39.15  250m: 3:45.04 47.85  450m: 6:59.59  48.84  650m: 10:08.96  45.94

100m: 1:23.93 44.78 300m: 4:32.86 47.82 500m: 7:47.84 48.25 700m: 10:56.90 47.94

150m: 2:10.39 46.46 350m: 5:21.69 48.83 550m: 8:35.36 47.52 750m: 11:44.32 47.42

200m: 2:57.19 46.80 400m: 6:10.75 49.06 600m: 9:23.02 47.66 800m: 12:30.53 46.21

48. Leao Natalia 12 SMS Galicja Krakow 12:34.32 253
50m: 40.19 40.19 250m: 3:49.08 47.67 450m: 7:02.08 48.18 650m: 10:13.60 46.33

100m: 1:26.51 46.32 300m: 4:36.91 47.83 500m: 7:51.09 49.01 700m: 10:58.39 44.79

150m: 2:13.80 47.29 350m: 5:25.50 48.59 550m: 8:39.98 48.89 750m: 11:48.53 50.14

200m: 3:01.41 47.61 400m: 6:13.90 48.40 600m: 9:27.27 47.29 800m: 12:34.32 45.79

49. Matras Natalia 12 Olimpijczyk Brzesko 12:3456 253
50m: 41.38 4138  250m: 3:53.95 48.92  450m: 7:08.89  48.45  650m: 10:19.93  47.68

100m: 1:28.64 47.26 300m: 4:43.17 49.22 500m: 7:57.44 48.55 700m: 11:06.93 47.00

150m: 2:16.65 48.01 350m: 5:32.19 49.02 550m: 8:44.48 47.04 750m: 11:53.46 46.53

200m: 3:05.03 48.38 400m: 6:20.44 48.25 600m: 9:32.25 47.77 800m: 12:34.56 41.10

50. Heleniak Maja 12 Sokét-Moscice Tarnéw 12:42.07 245
50m: 41.37 41.37 250m: 3:52.40 48.77 450m: 7:07.95 49.24 650m: 10:23.60 48.73

100m: 1:27.30 45.93 300m: 4:41.13 48.73 500m: 7:56.91 48.96 700m: 11:11.62 48.02

150m: 2:15.17 47.87 350m: 5:29.46 48.33 550m: 8:46.12 49.21 750m: 11:58.95 47.33

200m: 3:03.63 48.46 400m: 6:18.71 49.25 600m: 9:34.87 48.75 800m: 12:42.07 43.12

51. Mendel Martyna 12 Sokoét-Moscice Tarnow 12:53.34 235
50m:  38.67 38.67  250m: 3:52.04 47.44  450m: 7:14.15 50.76  650m: 10:31.85  49.19

100m: 1:24.86 46.19 300m: 4:40.96 48.92 500m: 8:02.82 48.67 700m: 11:20.90 49.05

150m: 2:14.49 49.63 350m: 5:32.39 51.43 550m: 8:51.59 48.77 750m: 12:07.95 47.05

200m: 3:04.60 50.11 400m: 6:23.39 51.00 600m: 9:42.66 51.07 800m: 12:53.34 45.39

52. Rzadkosz Matylda 12  Delfin Nowy Targ 13:02.33 227
50m: 40.76 40.76 250m: 3:55.88 50.40 450m: 7:13.65 49.45 650m: 10:33.41 49.92

100m: 1:28.73 47.97 300m: 4:44.62 48.74 500m: 8:03.30 49.65 700m: 11:20.06 46.65

150m: 2:16.78 48.05 350m: 5:34.30 49.68 550m: 8:53.58 50.28 750m: 12:11.33 51.27

200m: 3:05.48 48.70 400m: 6:24.20 49.90 600m: 9:43.49 49.91 800m: 13:02.33 51.00

53. Dyrek Julia 12 Osemka O$wiecim 13:14.39 217
50m: 41.10 41.10 250m: 4:00.38 50.74 450m: 7:26.18 51.97 650m: 10:48.75 48.79

100m: 1:30.16  49.06  300m: 4:51.89  51.51  500m: 8:17.11  50.93  700m: 11:38.33  49.58

150m: 2:20.12 49.96 350m: 5:43.16 51.27 550m: 9:07.98 50.87 750m: 12:27.06 48.73

200m: 3:09.64 49.52 400m: 6:34.21 51.05 600m: 9:59.96 51.98 800m: 13:14.39 47.33

54. Jagtowska Roma 12 Olimpijczyk Krakéw 13:17.52 214
50m: 42.59 42.59 250m: 4:02.72 49.66 450m: 7:24.36 50.54 650m: 10:46.73 49.48

100m: 1:31.67 49.08 300m: 4:52.67 49.95 500m: 8:16.12 51.76 700m: 11:37.63 50.90

150m: 2:21.61 49.94 350m: 5:43.47 50.80 550m: 9:07.47 51.35 750m: 12:28.75 51.12

200m: 3:13.06 51.45 400m: 6:33.82 50.35 600m: 9:57.25 49.78 800m: 13:17.52 48.77

55. Warunek Hanna 12 Olimpijczyk Krakéw 13:25.37 208
50m: 44.23 44.23 250m: 4:06.21 51.09 450m: 7:31.94 51.85 650m: 10:58.33 51.57

100m: 1:33.28 49.05 300m: 4:57.22 51.01 500m: 8:24.18 52.24 700m: 11:49.58 51.25

150m: 2:24.10 50.82 350m: 5:48.81 51.59 550m: 9:15.53 51.35 750m: 12:39.66 50.08

200m: 3:15.12 51.02 400m: 6:40.09 51.28 600m: 10:06.76 51.23 800m: 13:25.37 45.71
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